23. Mecklenburger Kortage - Korliste der. Poays, Kleinpferde u. Spezialrassen
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

gekort/nicht gekort

gekort
fehlt
nicht gekort
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
nicht gekort
nicht gekort
nicht gekort
nicht gekort
nicht gekort
nicht gekort
anerkannt
gekort
gekort
gekort
gekort
gekort
nicht gekort

gekort

Pramienhengst

Pramie - Sieger

Pramie

Rasse

Hafl.
DR
DR
DR
DR

Hann
old

Lewitz
Wel.B
ShMin
ShMin
DPbShP
ShMin
NF
ShMin
DR
DR
DR
DR
Shet

DR

Namensvorschlage

Alegro WK

Nordstern

Monty G

Schalenburgs Ben Hur
Insulaner vom Eichengrund
Glenfiddich vom Haselbusch
Yankee - Boy B

Van Goghs Varouche

Kiano von Weiss

Boritas 11

Hill's Hatani

Tackmann's Cookie

FS Charmy”s Starlight

LN

DE 427270012411

DE 427270239511

DE 434340045911

DE 427270165911

DE 443435733711

DE 431314608711

DE 433330675811

DE 427270262511

DE 427270096411

DE 422220018311

DE 435350075611

DE 434340061811

DE 434340707511

DE 422220078105

DE 427270337311

DE 434340097311

DE 427270291311

DE 435350057811

DE 427270166011

DE 427270187111

DE 443430017211

Geburtsdatum

10.04.2011
24.02.2011
15.06.2011
04.04.2011
21.03.2011
19.05.2011
06.08.2011
15.04.2011
22.03.2011
27.05.2011
21.04.2011
01.05.2011
10.05.2011
21.04.2005
09.04.2011
25.05.2011
14.05.2011
17.05.2011
14.03.2011
05.06.2011
07.04.2011

Farbe

FhLH
Df
R
Bsk
F
R
R
BSche
Schi
FalbSche
F
FSchi
R
B
Palomino
R
R
Falbe
B
Schi

Cremello

Vater

Ammersee Elite
Spartakus

Nemax - Elite

FS Champion de Luxe
Dornik B

Wolkenstein 11

Sir Donnerhall 1
Mondprinz
Sophianora Largo
Schalenburgs Baron
Indurian of Sportview

Gustavson B

Yankee v. Stal Ankeveen

Van Gogh

King's knigt v. Odoorn
Orchard Boginov
Honeymoon Star

Can Dance

Classic Dancer 111
Goldenboy

FS Champion de Luxe




